May 21 2024 (12:08) India Rail Info 1

Aurangabad - Hyderabad Express/17650 - Exp - SCR
AWB/Aurangabad to PNF/Pangaon
6h 18m - 276 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 AWB |Aurangabad 16:15 3 0 75 |556 |SCR
2 MKDD [Mukundwadi Halt 16:20 16:21 im (0 |1 6 93 |[594 [SCR
3 BDU |Badnapur 16:45 16:46 im (0 |1 44 |82 |523 [SCR
4 ] Jalna 17:00 17:02 2m |1 |1 63 |80 [502 |SCR
5 RNE |Ranjani 17:25 17:26 im |0 |1 93 |84 |[467 |SCR
6 PTU Partur 17:36 17:37 Tm |1 1 107 |59 [464 |SCR
7 |SELU (Selu 18:05 18:06 im (1 |1 135 |37 |435 [SCR
8 MVO [Manwath Road 18:30 18:31 im (0 |1 150 |42 |422 [SCR
9 PBN [ParbhaniJunction 19:10 19:30 20m |2 |1 177 |52 [412 |SCR
10 |GNH |Gangakher 20:10 20:11 m (1 |1 211 |22 [381 |SCR
11 |PRLI |Parli Vaijnath 21:30 21:50 20m (1,2 |1 241 |49 SCR
12 [PNF |Pangaon 22:33 22:34 Tm (0 |1 276 |46 SCR
13 |WDLN |Wadwal Nagnath 23:04 23:05 m |0 |1 299 |36 SCR
14 |LTRR |Latur Road Junction 23:13 23:14 Tm |1 1 304 |66 SCR
15 |UDGR |Udgir 23:44 23:45 im (2 |1 337 |59 [646 |SCR
16 |BHLK |Bhalki 00:29 00:30 im |1 |2 |380 |46 |607 |SCR
17 |BIDR |Bidar 01:19 01:20 im |1 (2 |418 |66 SCR
18 |ZB Zahirabad 01:49 01:50 m (0 |2 449 |41 SCR
19 |VKB Vikarabad Junction 03:18 03:20 2m (1 |2 509 |55 |626 |SCR
20 |SKP  |Shankarpalli 03:51 03:52 im |0 |2 |537 |73 |576 |SCR
21 |LPI Lingampalli 04:09 04:10 Tm |2 |2 |558 |22 |559 |SCR
22 |HFZ  |Hdfizpet 04:24 04:25 im (1 |2 563 |60 |590 [SCR
23 |SNF  |Sanathnagar 04:34 04:35 Tm |1 (2 572 |27 SCR
24 |BMT |Begumpet 04:44 04:45 m (1 |2 576 |7 540 [SCR
25 |KQD |Khairatabad 05:14 05:15 Tm |1 |2 579 |2 523 [SCR
26 |HYB Hyderabad Deccan 06:30 2,312 582 |- 506 [SCR
Nampally

May 21 2024 (12:08) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



